Marketing
Text Box
1. TFT LCD Panel
2. Number Panel
3. Scroll Knob & Selection Key
4. Power switch
5. Output Terminal
6. Main Output Switch

Frequency (Ratio or Difference); Amplitude & DC Offset
√
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONAL ASSESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
Specifications subject to change without notice.
LAN (MFG 22XX Series only), USB-
AC 100~240V, 50~60Hz
DIP switch, AC 100~120V AC 220~240V, 50~60Hz (MFG-2120MA, MFG-2260MFA, MFG-2260MRA only)/
BURST Waveforms
Frequency
Pulse Count
Start/Stop Phase
Internal Frequency
Gate Source
Trigger Source
Sine, Square, Triangle, Ramp
Max Frequency 25MHz
1~1000000 Cycles or intfinite
-360.0 ~ +360.0˚ ˚
1 us ~ 500 s
External Trigger
Single, External, Internal
GTL-101
GTL-101
BNC-Alligator test lead x 1 (MFG-2110/2120/
2120MA/2130M/2160MF/2160MR)
BNC-Alligator test lead x 2 (MFG-2230M/2260M/
2260MFA/2260MRA)
SPECIFICATIONS
200MHz Dual Channel Arbitrary Function Generator with Pulse Generator, Modulation
GTL-110 BNC cable x 2  (MFG-2220HM)
(MFG-2220HM only)
(MFG-2220HM only)
Source
Trigger